
Autumn Term 

• Monday 14 August 2023 - Staff Resume 

• Tuesday 15 August 2023 - Pupils Resume 

• Friday 6 October 2023 - Term ends 

Autumn Holiday 

• Monday 9 October 2023 - Holiday starts 

• Friday 20 October 2023 - Holiday ends 

Winter Term 

• Monday 23 October 2023 - All resume 

• Thursday 9 November 2023 - In service day, schools closed 

• Friday 10 November 2023 - In service day, schools closed 

• Friday 22 December 2023 - Term ends 

Christmas Holiday 

• Monday 25 December 2023 - Holiday starts 

• Friday 5 January 2024 - Holiday ends 

Spring Term 

• Monday 8 January 2024 - All resume 

• Friday 16 February 2024 - Mid term, All break 

• Monday 19 February 2024 - Mid term, All break 

• Tuesday 20 February 2024 - In service day, schools closed 

• Thursday 28 March 2024 - Term ends 

Spring Holiday 

• Friday 29 March 2024 - Holiday starts 

• Friday 12 April 2024 - Holiday ends 

Summer Term 

• Monday 15 April 2024 - All resume 

• Thursday 2 May 2024 - In service day, schools closed 

• Monday 6 May 2024 - May Day, schools closed 

• Monday 27 May 2024 - Victoria Day, schools closed 

• Friday 28 June 2024 - Term ends 


